THE ONSLOW ARMS

CLANDON

VALENTINE'S
DAY SPECIALS
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STARTER

Jersey rock oyster, pickled shallots

Bakes south coast scallop, chicken butter, pistachio dukkha, samphire

MAIN COURSE

Baked native lobster Thermidor, French fries, watercress and pickled
shallot salad

Sous vide duck breast, crispy pommes Anna, blackberry jus, charred
broccoli

DESSERT

Nyetimber and white chocolate trifle
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BUBBLES TO SHARE

Nyetimber Classic Cuvée
Casa Cavanel Prosecco Rosé

Tempio Prosecco
Veuve Clicquot Brut Yellow Label Champagne

£67
£39

£35.75
£92



